December 15, 2023
TDK Electronics AG
Rosenheimer Strasse 141 e, 81671 Munich · Post: P.O.Box 80 17 09, 81617 Munich, Germany
Headquarters: Munich · Commercial register of the local court (Amtsgericht): Munich HRB 127250
Chairman of the Supervisory Board: Joachim Zichlarz
Management Board: Dr. Werner Lohwasser, Chairman · Juergen Holzinger
CAP

Customer-specific ordering codes including 18-digit codes ending Z9 are not affected.
Affected products
Ordering code Lead space
B32922P3104K LS 15
B32922P3104K 3 LS 15
B32922P3224K LS 15
B32922P3333K LS 15
B32922P3334M LS 15
B32922P3473K LS 15
B32922P3474K LS 15
B32922P3684M LS 15
B32922P3684M 3 LS 15
B32922Q3334K LS 15
B32923P3105K LS 22.5
B32923P3105K 3 LS 22.5
B32923P3155K LS 22.5
B32923P3205K LS 22.5
B32923P3225K LS 22.5
B32923P3225K 3 LS 22.5
B32923P3225M 3 LS 22.5
B32923P3474K LS 22.5
B32923P3474K 6 LS 22.5
B32923P3684K LS 22.5
B32923P3824K LS 22.5
B32923Q* LS 22.5
B32924P3105K LS 27.5
B32924P3225M LS 27.5
B32924P3335M LS 27.5
B32924P3335M 3 LS 27.5
B32924P3475M LS 27.5
B32924Q* LS 27.5
December 15, 2023
TDK Electronics AG · UPtoDATE 2 / 2
B32924Q3335K LS 27.5
B32924Q3475M LS 27.5
The 15-digit ordering codes remain unchanged.
It is possible that shipments will contain products from different plants.
Scheduled date of change:      April 1, 2024
Estimated date of first deliveries: April 1, 2024